3616 C14 A70
’ 650/01 880/02
iﬁ:’: } [RaREl Fig./Abb. 1 8/875/36 | ‘
75/01/10 1°/01/04 g 75/01/38

@&—75/01/37

75/01/49

75/01/11 ——g

75/01/09

75/01/14

5/01/02/02
75/01/07
75/01/14
75/01/12 75/28
75/01/14 &
75/01/05 875/0:
Ll 650/04

75/01/18/02
75/18/03
75/01/14
875/18 650/06
75/01/46 ‘1 75/28
75/01/14
75/01/47

75/01/45
75/01/55
75/01/14

39f12 75/13
¢ \ 75/25
A !
Anderungen vorbehalten
Maodifications reserved
Modifications reservees
Salvo modificaciones

316C14A701 . 24/07/2013




Date:
Tel:
Fax:
Email:

Service Bill of Materials: 3616C14A701

24/07/2013
01889 272093

steve.hancke@allett.co.uk

Ref Part # Oty | Description
39/12 FO16A58230 1 _| Hexagon-Socket Key
55/18 FO16A75335 2 i Seal Strip
75/01/01 | FO16A75299 1 | Handle
75/01/02/0 | F016T44500 1 | Grommet
75/01/04 | FO16A57942 1 |} Switch Cover upper
75/01/05 | FO16T49637 1 | Switch Housing
75/01/07 | F016T49229 1 | Switch
75/01/08 | FO16L65676 g P R DS
75/01/09 | F0i6T49845 1 | Spring Lever
75/01/10 | FO167T49223 1 i Knob
75/01/11 | F016T49226 lekst 1 | Compression Spring
75/01/12 | F016T49636 1 | Cable Cleat
Self-Cutting Screw 4x19 MM
75/01/14 |F016T49429 13 4x19 MM
75/01/18/0 | FO16T49507 1 | Control Bar
75/01/18/0 | FO16T56145 1 | Straight Pin
75/01/35 | F016103843 i | Compensator
75/01/37 | FO16L37457 1 | Indicator Ring
75/01/38 | F016T45527 1 | Component
75/01/39 |F0i6T49482 1 | Connecting Cable
75/01/45 | FO16A57920 1 | Cable control
75/01/46 | F016L57924 1 | Spare Part
75/01/47 | FO16L57925 1 { Housing Cover
75/01/48 | FO16A57928 1 | Housing Cover
75/01/49 | FO16A57929 1 | Brush-Cover
75/01/55 | FO16T56092 1 {Screw
75/13 FO16A75294 1 | Support Rail
75714 FO16A57922 2 | Handle
75/25 FO016L66135 1 | Wing Nut
75/26 | FO161L35329 - e
75/27 FO16T48727 2 | Plain Washer
75/28 F016L68135 2 | Wing Nut
80/03/01 | FO16A75850 1 | Sticker
452 FD16A75848 1 | Sticker
650/01 FO16A57927 1 |} Compactor
650/02 FO16A58053 2 | Spacer
650/03 FO16A58054 2 | Spacer
650/04 FO16A58060 1 | Cord
650/05 FO16A58062 1 | Spare Part
650/06 FO016L59926 2 | Self-locking nut
Screw M 5x32
650/07 FO16A75751 2 M 5x32
875/02 F0i16102094 1 | Power supply cord
875/03 F016103709 1 | Connecting Cable
875/18 F016T49504 1 | Control Bar
875/36 FO16749481 1 jKnob
880/02 F01i6103786 1 | Catcher Container

Steve Hancke

Allett

Allett Mowers

Turfmech Machinery Ltd
Stafford

ST18 OPJ

United Kingdom




3616 C14 A70

P SRS Fig,/Abb. 2

85/02/16

40/21

875/03 | 65/07

o =7 865/08
s 65/% @
|

65109

40/21

|
65/06 65/11

Anderungen vorbehalten
Modifications reserved
Modifications reservees
Salvo modificaciones

316C14A702 . 24/07/2013




Steve Hancke

Allett

Allett Mowers

Turfmech Machinery Ltd
Stafford

ST18 OPJ

United Kingdom

Date: 24/07/2013

Tel: 01889 272093

Fax:

Email: steve.hancke@allett.co.uk

Service Bill of Materials: 3616C14A702

Ref Part # Qty | Description

40/02 |Fo16A75398 1 i’:tedm Bl

40/03 | FO16A75089 1 ii:‘e Cover RH

40/20 | Fo16A58228 4 fge‘" M6

40/21 |Fo16A58229 6 fge"" S

60/09 |FO16A57748 : E}’:t L/H

60/10 | FO16A57676 1 | Cap

60/11 | FO16A57820 1 | Spring

60/14 F016749226 1 | Compression Spring

60/15 FO16A57995 1 | Spring
Spring Washer 5/16 SW SE

60/41 | FO16L35307 1 e
Plain Washer 8,5 MM

60/42 |F016L35411 ¢ I

60/43 | FO16L35457 1 ;f;g M8

65/02 | FO16A57630 1_| Motor Hood

65/03 | FO16A57962 1_| Motor Hood

65/06 | FO16A57934 1 | Filter

65/07 | FD16A57892 1 | Housing

65/10 | FO16T46305 1_| Cable Cleat

65/11 FO16A58999 1 | Filter Element

65/20 FO16A57756 1 grgss Recessed-Head Screw M5
Self-Cutting Screw 4x19 MM

65/25 |F016T49429 et

840/01 |F016103207 1 | Housing

850 F016103214 1 | Roller
855 QCC145-EX 1 | CARTRIDGE
860/12 | F016102363 1 | Knob
865/08 F0156103704 1 | Control Unit




3616 C14 A70

e AN Fig./Abb. 3

860/30/01

60/30/10
60/30/04

316C14A703 .

24/07/2013

]
60/48

Anderungen vorbehalten
Modifications reserved
Modifications reservees
Salvo modificaciones




Date:
Tel:
Fax:
Email:

Service Bill of Materials: 3616C14A703

24/07/2013
01889 272093

steve.hancke@allett.co.uk

ALLETT

Steve Hancke
Allett

Allett Mowers
Turfmech Machinery Ltd
Stafford

ST18 0P]

United Kingdom

Ref Part # 0ty | Description
39/13 FO16A75784 2 | Axle
38/14 F316L22149 2 1 Roller
60/03 FO16A75793 1 | Roller
60/08 FO16A57675 1 | Bushing
60/30/02 | FO16L64557 1 | Spindie
60/30/03 | FD16A57887 34 | Spring
60/30/04 | FC18A57930 1 | Spacer
Hex Screw M 6x12
60/30/10 | FO16L1i8120 2 M 6x12
Hex Screw WAS 170
60/44 FO16W25213 1 WAS 170
60/46 | FO16T48048 B - b
860/01 F016103708 1 | Roller Carrier
860/30/01 | FO16102968 1 | Spare Part
880/01 F316102798 1 | Support Tube

| B |



3616 C14 A70

P SUTESN Fig. /Abb. 4

Anderungen vorbehalten
Modifications reserved
Modifications reservees
Salvo modificaciones

316C14A704 .

24/07/2013




Date:
Tel:
Fax:
Email:

24/07/2013
01889 272093

steve.hancke@allett.co.uk

Service Bill of Materials: 3616C14A704

Steve Hancke
Allett

Allett Mowers
Turfmech Machinery Ltd
Stafford

ST18 0P

United Kingdom

Ref Part # Qty | Description
50/02 |Fo16A75327 1 fg‘,’.’d'e
50/03 FO16A57635 1_|Ring
50/05 | FO16A75404 1 | Cover Plate
50/21 FO16A58860 2 |Setring
50/22 FOi16A58178 6 | Rivet Pin
50/23 | FO16A58725 T s ki
Spring Washer 5/16 SW SE
50/24 | FO16L35307 2 | 5716 SW SE
Plain Washer 8,5 MM
50/25 | FO16L35411 1 g5 mm
50/26 |FO16L35457 2 o Mé
Self-Cutting Screw 4x19 MM
50/27 | FO16T49429 5 {anta st
70/15/02 | FO16A57764 2 | Bushing
Self-Cutting Screw 4x19 MM
70/59 FO16T49429 3 o B
850/01 | F016103214 1 | Roller
850/04 | F016102966 2 | Bearing Holder
870/02 | F016102295 1 | Shaft
870/19 |F016103210 1 | Holder




3616 C14 A70

et SIECTN Fig./Abb. 5

870/03

0%7‘55/47

55/55

Anderungen vorbehalten
Modifications reserved
Modifications reservees
Salvo medificaciones

316C14A705 . 24/07/2013




Date:
Tel:
Fax:
Email:

Service Bill of Materials: 3616C14A705

24/07/2013
01889 272093

steve.hancke@allett.co.uk

Steve Hancke

Allett

Allett Mowers

Turfmech Machinery Ltd
Stafford

ST18 0P3

United Kingdom

Ref Part # Qty | Description
40/25 F0161.35389 2 | Locking Washer
55/01 | Fo16A75001 f;f’: Hale L
55/02 | FO16A75002 1 ii,?:: e s ie
55/07 FO1G6A58816 1 | Spindle

55/08/02 | FO16AS8741 2 1 Bearing
55/09 FO16A58854 2 | Shield
55/10 FO16A58855 1 | Sleeve
55/11 FO16AS8856 1 | Clamping Spring
55/12 FO16A58732 1 | Coupling
55/14 FO16A57669 2 | Adjusting Part
55715 FO16A57713 2 | Adjusting Screw
55/17 FO16T41057 2 | Square Shaft
55/40 FO16A57756 4 ;r;ss Recessed-Head Screw M5
55/43 | FO16A58229 2 f‘cge‘” ne
55/44 | FO16L35388 2 [ TR T

Screw M6x25 Hex

55/45 F016749288 2 M6x25 Hex
55/47 FO161L35389 5 | Locking Washer
55/48 | FO16L35457 2 .’i‘ét e
55/49 FO16T47205 2 | Spring
55/50 FO16749443 2 | Washer
55/55 | FO16A58943 3 f‘csre‘” o
855/03 F316102967 1 | Handie
855/04 F016103707 1 | Deflector Plate
855/05 F016101509 1 | Lower Blade
855/06 FO16A75065 2 1 Spacing Block
855/08 F016102805 2 | Bearing Housing Assembly
870/03 F016102161 1 | Puiley




3616 C14 A70

s SXELEN Fig./Abb. 6
865/01 S
65/21 65/25 65/23
65/07
65/21
75/01/45
70/01 70/32
70/48  870/17 T70/24 75/01/45/01

75/01/45/02

es_  870/20
i

870/03

Anderungen vorbehalten
Madifications reserved
Modifications reservees
Salvo medificaciones

316C14A706 . 24/07/2013




Date:
Tel:
Fax:
Email:

24/07/2013

01889 272093

steve.hancke@allett.co.uk

Service Bill of Materials: 3616C14A706

Steve Hancke

Allett

Allett Mowers

Turfmech Machinery Lid
Stafford

ST18 0P

United Kingdom

Ref Part # Qtv | Description
65/21 |F016A57908 2 :‘;t e
Screw M 6x16
65/22 |Fo16L63339 - i
Plain Washer 12,1X6,4X1,5
65/23 |F016L18129 2 e e
65/24 |F016T48048 2 ';eg Serew M &
65/26 | F016L61005 1 | Cable Cliip
70/01 | FOL6A75060 1 | Drive Shaft
Spare Part 51 MM
70/06 | FO16A58727 4 R
70/08 | FO16A58988 1 | Guide Roller
70/09 F016102815 1 | Guide Roller
70/10 | FO16A58729 1 | Drive Belt
70/11 | FO16A57941 1_| Cylinder Drive Belt
70/21 | FO16A58315 1 | Spacer
70/22 | FO16A58316 1 | Spring
70/24 | FO16L66172 2 | Support
70/26 | FO16A57780 1 | Spacer
70/27 FO16A58822 1 | Spacer
70/28 | FO16A57838 2 | Ball Bearing
70/30 | FOL6A58046 1 | Spring
70/32 F016L08487 1 | Spring
70/33 | FOL6A75062 1 | Drive Bekt
70/44 FO16L17849 2 | Plain Washer
Nut M12
70/46 | Fo16L23210 2 [
70/48 | FO16L35387 2 a‘f'c“m"g Hetew M
70/49 |Fo16L35388 1 f‘:slf"“ki"g Kix Mo
70/52 |Fo16L11218 1 fgf"'“k‘"g it MO
70/53 | FO16T48017 1 | Trunnion
70/54 | F016A58093 1 Lr;"""’" ms
70/55 F016L35389 1 | Locking Washer
75/01/45/0 | FOL6A58040 1 | Adjusting Part
75/01/45/0 | FO16L35329 1 zu;M 6
865/01 |F016103703 1 | Motor
865/04 |F016102673 1 | Housing Set
870/04 | FO16102215 1 | Pulley
870/17 | F016103154 1_| Release Disc
870/20 | F016102969 2 | Bearing Holder




